
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
911 
226 
83 

926 
37 
66 

949 
491 
238 
234 
260 

2 
955 
52 

387 
58 
62 

834 
594 
162 
891 
447 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Tom Koch 
Nathan Renkens 
Jeremy Delincé 
Gert Krestinov 
Tim Koch 
Alessandro Contessi 
Paul Haberland 
Lukas Platt 
Stefan Frank 
Nico Koch 
Dmitry Asmanov 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Martin Winter 
Jan Horst 
Lucas Ankjær 
Christof Erne 
Toni Hoffmann 
Tim Saur 
Maximilian von Heuß-B
Paul Ullrich 
Quirin Hold 

FNM 
FFM 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ d´huison lon

GER/ Wormstedt 

BEL/ Momalle 

BEL/ Beyne-Heusa

EST/ Saku 

GER/ Bad Sulza O

SUI/Taverne 

GER/ Erfurt 

GER/ Gummersba

GER/ Königsbrunn

GER/ Braunschwe

UKR/ Kiev 

POL/ Weimar 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Altenahr 

DEN/ Fredensborg

GER/Allensbach 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/Reutlingen 

GER/Trunkelsberg

GER/ Duisburg 

GER/ Missen-Wilha

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KAWASAKI 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

KMP Honda Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

HFour Racingteam 

KMP Honda Racing 

DW- Racing 

Team Waldmann 

SHR Motorsports 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

Becker Racing 

HFour Racingteam 

DIRT DIVISION 

Team Honda Waldmann 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
8 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:53.151 
1:53.205 
1:53.922 
1:54.837 
1:55.695 
1:56.054 
1:56.368 
1:56.522 
1:57.433 
1:57.438 
1:57.617 
1:57.644 
1:57.693 
1:58.131 
1:59.741 
1:59.795 
2:00.478 
2:00.480 
2:01.437 
2:01.989 
2:03.085 
2:06.774 

Diff 

0.054 
0.771 
1.686 
2.544 
2.903 
3.217 
3.371 
4.282 
4.287 
4.466 
4.493 
4.542 
4.980 
6.590 
6.644 
7.327 
7.329 
8.286 
8.838 
9.934 

13.623 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
1 
3 
3 
6 
3 
1 
5 
3 
3 
1 
2 
3 
8 
1 

km/h 
57,269 
57,241 
56,881 
56,428 
56,009 
55,836 
55,685 
55,612 
55,180 
55,178 
55,094 
55,081 
55,058 
54,854 
54,117 
54,092 
53,786 
53,785 
53,361 
53,120 
52,647 
51,115 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 17 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 17 are qualified for the races! 
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ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:42 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

11.09.2021 10:30 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


